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DETAIL A
MĚŘÍTKO 1 : 1

A (mm) B (mm)
146 28
196 39
296 74
346 114
396 144
446 154
496 174
596 214
696 254
796 294
896 334
996 374

1196 409

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

1:3

Úchytka Sophia

MATERIÁL

HMOTNOST (g):

A4

MĚŘÍTKO:

Č. VÝKRESUNÁZEV:

DATUMKRESLIL
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